
8/17/2011  2011-2012 Iowa City High 
Varsity Wrestling

Date Time Opponent Location

Thur, Dec 1, 11 5:30 PM Cedar Falls/CR Jefferson Cedar Falls

Sat, Dec 3, 11 10:30 AM Keith Young Invitational Cedar Falls

Thur, Dec 8, 11 6:00 PM Iowa City West City High

Sat, Dec 10, 11 9:30 AM C.R. Dual Meet Tournament Cedar Rapids

Thur, Dec 15, 11 5:30 PM CR Xavier/CR Prairie City High

Fri, Dec 16, 11 TBA Battle of Waterloo Young Arena, Waterloo

Sat, Dec 17, 11 TBA Battle of Waterloo Young Arena, Waterloo

Thur, Jan 5, 12 5:30 PM Hempstead/Waterloo East Dubuque Hempstead

Sat, Jan 7, 12 9:30 AM Lancer Duals Eldridge

Thur, Jan 12, 12 5:30 PM Senior/Waterloo West Dubuque Senior

Sat, Jan 14, 12 10:00 AM Centerville Tournament Centerville

Thur, Jan 19, 12 5:30 PM CR Kennedy/Wahlert Cedar Rapids Kennedy

Sat, Jan 21, 12 9:00 AM Bean-City Duals City High

Decorah

Cedar Rapids Xavier

West Des Moines Valley

Lisbon

Keokuk

Sat, Jan 28, 12 10:00 AM MVC Varsity Tournament Iowa City West

Thur, Feb 2, 12 5:30 PM Linn-Mar/CR Washington (senior night) City High

Sat, Feb 11, 12 12:00 PM Districts TBA

Wed-Sat, Feb 15-18, 12 TBA IHSAA State Championship Des Moines

Saturday, Feb 25, 12 TBA IHSAA State Team Duals Cedar Rapids

Head Varsity Coach: Brad Smith


